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FCS SMHS Swim Meet - 1/15/2011

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Combined
Wakefield School Fighting Owls 175.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool65.00

Seton School 432.00 Highland Varsity Swimming96.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 173.00 Richmond Christian School172.00

Fredericksburg Christian 268.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls126.00

Fredericksburg Christian 298.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool61.00

Fredericksburg Christian 281.00 St. Michael the Archangel High135.00

Fredericksburg Christian 294.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross92.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 218.50 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross114.50

Fredericksburg Christian 282.00 Highland Varsity Swimming149.00

Fredericksburg Christian 271.00 Richmond Christian School126.00

Fredericksburg Academy 239.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool65.00

Fredericksburg Academy 239.00 St. Michael the Archangel High141.00

Fredericksburg Academy 238.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross111.00

Seton School 383.00 Fredericksburg Academy150.00

Fredericksburg Academy 231.00 Richmond Christian School133.00

Fredericksburg Academy 238.00 Highland Varsity Swimming160.00

Fredericksburg Christian 240.00 Fredericksburg Academy204.00

Seton School 376.00 Fredericksburg Christian169.00

Seton School 411.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls92.00

Fredericksburg Academy 227.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls132.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 191.00 St. Michael the Archangel High177.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 192.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool65.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 174.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross103.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 182.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross111.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 157.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls153.00

Seton School 427.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool51.00

Seton School 428.00 St. Michael the Archangel High86.00

Seton School 415.00 Richmond Christian School94.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 219.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool69.00

St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross 152.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool71.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 181.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls166.00

Seton School 440.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross59.00

Richmond Christian School 177.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross101.00
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Richmond Christian School 155.00 St. Michael the Archangel High151.00

Richmond Christian School 165.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool70.00

Richmond Christian School 156.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls135.00

Men
Fredericksburg Christian 121.00 Richmond Christian School61.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 106.50 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross41.50

Fredericksburg Christian 124.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls49.00

Fredericksburg Christian 129.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool37.00

Fredericksburg Christian 121.00 St. Michael the Archangel High85.00

Fredericksburg Christian 134.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross35.00

Seton School 187.00 Fredericksburg Christian79.00

Richmond Christian School 87.00 Highland Varsity Swimming74.00

Fredericksburg Christian 129.00 Highland Varsity Swimming67.00

Fredericksburg Academy 102.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls53.00

Fredericksburg Academy 97.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool40.00

Fredericksburg Academy 99.00 St. Michael the Archangel High91.00

Fredericksburg Academy 104.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross49.00

Seton School 195.00 Fredericksburg Academy63.00

Fredericksburg Academy 99.00 Richmond Christian School66.00

Fredericksburg Christian 121.00 Fredericksburg Academy79.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 107.00 Highland Varsity Swimming83.00

Fredericksburg Academy 104.00 Highland Varsity Swimming76.00

Seton School 210.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls32.00

Seton School 217.00 Highland Varsity Swimming39.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 107.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls51.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 114.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool39.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 70.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross46.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 98.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool42.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 115.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross38.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 63.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool42.00

Seton School 208.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool29.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 87.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls62.00

Seton School 217.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross22.00
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Men
Richmond Christian School 77.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls51.00

Richmond Christian School 79.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool43.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 95.00 Richmond Christian School72.00

Richmond Christian School 89.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross37.00

Seton School 211.00 Richmond Christian School38.00

Seton School 206.00 St. Michael the Archangel High52.00

St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross 63.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool45.00

Women
Seton School 189.00 Fredericksburg Christian90.00

Seton School 215.00 Highland Varsity Swimming57.00

Fredericksburg Christian 160.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross57.00

Fredericksburg Christian 160.00 St. Michael the Archangel High50.00

Fredericksburg Christian 169.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool24.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 99.00 Richmond Christian School85.00

Fredericksburg Christian 144.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls77.00

Fredericksburg Christian 150.00 Richmond Christian School65.00

Fredericksburg Christian 153.00 Highland Varsity Swimming82.00

Fredericksburg Academy 125.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls79.00

Fredericksburg Academy 142.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool25.00

Fredericksburg Academy 140.00 St. Michael the Archangel High50.00

Fredericksburg Academy 134.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross62.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 112.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross73.00

Fredericksburg Academy 132.00 Richmond Christian School67.00

Seton School 222.00 St. Michael the Archangel High34.00

Fredericksburg Academy 134.00 Highland Varsity Swimming84.00

Seton School 188.00 Fredericksburg Academy87.00

Seton School 219.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool22.00

Fredericksburg Academy 125.00 Fredericksburg Christian119.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 112.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool23.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 102.00 St. Michael the Archangel High50.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 78.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool26.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 104.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross57.00

St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross 89.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool26.00
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Women
Wakefield School Fighting Owls 84.00 Richmond Christian School79.00

Seton School 201.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls60.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 108.00 St. Michael the Archangel High70.00

Seton School 223.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross37.00

Richmond Christian School 86.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool27.00

Richmond Christian School 83.00 St. Michael the Archangel High56.00

Richmond Christian School 88.00 St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross64.00

Seton School 204.00 Richmond Christian School56.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 104.00 Highland Varsity Swimming94.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 121.00 Wakefield Country Day Schoool27.00

St. Michael St Pat Holy Cross 73.00 St. Michael the Archangel High67.00


